
東⽅便（⻩）

BS名称 所要時分 1便 2便 3便 4便
上諏訪駅諏訪湖口 8:15 9:50 11:30 13:05
日赤病院 0:05 8:20 9:55 11:35 13:10
上諏訪駅諏訪湖口 0:05 8:25 10:00 11:40 13:15
三線末広 0:02 8:27 10:02 11:42 13:17
三線清水町 0:01 8:28 10:03 11:43 13:18
清水町野球場前 0:02 8:30 10:05 11:45 13:20
城南 0:01 8:31 10:06 11:46 13:21
みどり区 0:02 8:33 10:08 11:48 13:23
細久保 0:02 8:35 10:10 11:50 13:25
四賀普門寺 0:02 8:37 10:12 11:52 13:27
鷹野橋下 0:01 8:38 10:13 11:53 13:28
下赤沼 0:01 8:39 10:14 11:54 13:29
赤沼保育園入口 0:01 8:40 10:15 11:55 13:30
上赤沼 0:01 8:41 10:16 11:56 13:31
飯島 0:01 8:42 10:17 11:57 13:32
聖ヨゼフ保育園前 0:01 8:43 10:18 11:58 13:33
沖田町 0:02 8:45 10:20 12:00 13:35
諏訪ステーションパーク 0:03 8:48 10:23 12:03 13:38
諏訪ステーションパーク南 0:02 8:50 10:25 12:05 13:40
南町 0:01 8:51 10:26 12:06 13:41
どんどん橋 0:01 8:52 10:27 12:07 13:42
上社前宮 0:04 8:56 10:31 12:11 13:46
神社前 0:05 9:01 10:36 12:16 13:51
上社北参道 0:01 9:02 10:37 12:17 13:52
神社前 0:02 9:03 10:38 12:18 13:53
どんどん橋 0:02 9:05 10:40 12:20 13:55
南町 0:01 9:06 10:41 12:21 13:56
諏訪ステーションパーク南 0:01 9:07 10:42 12:22 13:57
諏訪ステーションパーク 0:02 9:09 10:44 12:24 13:59
沖田町 0:03 9:12 10:47 12:27 14:02
聖ヨゼフ保育園前 0:02 9:14 10:49 12:29 14:04
飯島 0:01 9:15 10:50 12:30 14:05
上赤沼 0:01 9:16 10:51 12:31 14:06
赤沼保育園入口 0:01 9:17 10:52 12:32 14:07
下赤沼 0:01 9:18 10:53 12:33 14:08
鷹野橋下 0:01 9:19 10:54 12:34 14:09
四賀普門寺 0:01 9:20 10:55 12:35 14:10
細久保 0:01 9:21 10:56 12:36 14:11
みどり区 0:02 9:23 10:58 12:38 14:13
城南 0:02 9:25 11:00 12:40 14:15
清水町野球場前 0:01 9:26 11:01 12:41 14:16
三線清水町 0:02 9:28 11:03 12:43 14:18
三線末広 0:01 9:29 11:04 12:44 14:19
上諏訪駅諏訪湖口 0:05 9:34 11:09 12:49 14:24
日赤病院 0:06 9:40 11:15 12:55 14:30

所要時間計 1:26 1:26 1:26 1:26
休憩時間 0:10 0:15 0:10 2:12

【素案】3月11日協議会資料


